
POWERLIFTING RESULTS 2024

Name Medal Event Weight County
Giuliana Humphrey Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Junior (13-15) 52kg Limestone

Heather Grimes Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Junior (20-23) 52kg Tuscaloosa

Emma VanHooser Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Junior (20-23) 60kg Madison

Heather Grimes Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 52kg Tuscaloosa

Giuliana Humphrey Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 52kg Limestone

Emma VanHooser Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 60kg Madison

Dowda Powell (Michelle Dowda) Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 60kg Shelby

Jeanna Lang Bronze Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 60kg Lauderdale

Karneshia Thomas Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 100kg Jefferson

Elizabeth Baird Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 100kg Jefferson

Suzie Christiansen Bronze Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 100kg Madison

Denise Moore Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 75kg Madison

Adena Malone Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 67.5kg Madison

Bronte Addison Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 67.5kg Madison

Sabrena Mitchell Bronze Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 67.5kg Autauga

April Rhea Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 82.5kg Limestone

Cecilia Gutierrez Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 82.5kg Limestone

Zuleika Hart Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 90kg Lee

Meredith Burgener Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 90kg Madison

Chelsea (Adrianna) Hodge Bronze Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 90kg TN

Morgan Toms Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 110kg Madison

Christie Hoffmeyer Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open 125kg Jefferson

Jeanna Lang Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (45-49) 60kg Lauderdale

Sandie Free Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (45-49) 140kg Elmore

Jeanna Lang Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Bench Only 60kg Lauderdale

Adena Malone Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Bench Only 67.5kg Madison

Breianna Snyder Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Bench Only 67.5kg Madison

Kaitlin Hogan Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Bench Only 125kg Morgan

Jeanna Lang Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (45-49) Push/Pull 60kg Lauderdale



Jeanna Lang Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Push/Pull 60kg Lauderdale

Christie Hoffmeyer Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Push/Pull 125kg Jefferson

Kaitlin Hogan Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Push/Pull 125kg Morgan

Jeanna Lang Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (45-49) Deadlift Only 60kg Lauderdale

Jeanna Lang Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Deadlift Only 60kg Lauderdale

Adena Malone Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Deadlift Only 67.5kg Madison

Breianna Snyder Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Deadlift Only 67.5kg Madison

Christie Hoffmeyer Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Deadlift Only 125kg Jefferson

Kaitlin Hogan Silver Women's Raw Drug Tested Open Deadlift Only 125kg Morgan

Elizabeth Baird Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (40-44) 100kg Jefferson

Denise Moore Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (60-64) 75kg Madison

Ashley Reeves Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 75kg GA

April Rhea Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 82.5kg Limestone

Avery Culver Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 44kg Autauga

Denise Moore Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (60-64) Deadlift Only 75kg Madison

Kathy Czukor Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (70-74) 56kg Tuscaloosa

Kelly Harris Gold Women's Raw Drug Tested Master (50-54) Push/Pull 90kg Madison

Brooke Saunders Gold Women's Raw With Wraps Drug Tested Open 90kg TN

Harry (Harris) Hamner Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (18-19) 100kg Jefferson

Dixon Evans Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (18-19) 90kg Shelby

Diego Luna Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (18-19) 90kg Lee

Branson Boler Bronze Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (18-19) 90kg Tuscaloosa

Isaiah Eller Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (20-23) 100kg Jefferson

Cole Puckett Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (20-23) 67.5kg Tuscaloosa

Harsh Patel Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (20-23) 82.5kg Madison

William Miller Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (20-23) 125kg Morgan

Alex Brooks Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 100kg Madison

Logan Leverett Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 100kg Jefferson

Winston Reed Bronze Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 100kg Jefferson



Anthony Foster Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 140kg Tuscaloosa

Travail Russell Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 140kg Morgan

Cole Puckett Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 67.5kg Tuscaloosa

Marion Mike Jr. Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 67.5kg Madison

Roy Jackson Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 82.5kg Jefferson

Harsh Patel Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 82.5kg Madison

Garrison Burgess Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 90kg Madison

Cole Marell Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 90kg Madison

Zach Fitzgerald Bronze Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 90kg Madison

Jake (John Jacob) Neves Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 110kg Jackson

Jesse J Hogan Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 110kg Morgan

Tank (John) Fields Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 125kg Jefferson

Walker Thompson Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 125kg Madison

Luka Ivkovic Bronze Men's Raw Drug Tested Open 125kg Jefferson

Alex Brooks Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open Bench Only 100kg Madison

Travail Russell Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open Bench Only 140kg Morgan

Bobby Brown Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open Bench Only 90kg Madison

Tank (John) Fields Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open Bench Only 125kg Jefferson

Winston Reed Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open Push/Pull 100kg Jefferson

Luke Sparks Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (16-17) 140kg Morgan

Cohen Lentini Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (16-17) 82.5kg Jefferson

Andy Everett Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (16-17) 82.5kg Jefferson

Wesley Lewis Bronze Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (16-17) 82.5kg Morgan

Jason Haas-Christian Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 75kg Madison

Marion Mike Jr. Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 67.5kg Madison

Canaan Barger Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 82.5kg Autauga

Jason Haas-Christian Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) Bench Only 75kg Madison

Jason Haas-Christian Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) Push/Pull 75kg Madison

Jason Haas-Christian Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Sub-Master (35-39) Deadlift Only 75kg Madison

Jonathan Peterson Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (13-15) 67.5kg Jefferson



Jacob Davis Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (13-15) 90kg Shelby

Lucas DeVaughn Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Junior (13-15) 90kg Autauga

Roy Jackson Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (40-44) 82.5kg Jefferson

Bobby Brown Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (40-44) 90kg Madison

David Webb Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (65-69) 82.5kg Madison

Steve Luckey Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (65-69) 90kg Madison

David Webb Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (65-69) Bench Only 82.5kg Madison

Steve Luckey Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (65-69) Bench Only 90kg Madison

David Webb Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (65-69) Push/Pull 82.5kg Madison

Steve Luckey Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (65-69) Push/Pull 90kg Madison

David Webb Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (65-69) Deadlift Only 82.5kg Madison

Steve Luckey Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (65-69) Deadlift Only 90kg Madison

Clay Boyd Gold Men's Raw With Wraps Drug Tested Open 82.5kg Montgomery

Eric Nelson Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (60-64) 90kg Autauga

Bobby Brown Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (40-44) Bench Only 90kg Madison

Paul Thompson Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (40-44) Bench Only 110kg Morgan

Bobby Brown Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (40-44) Push/Pull 90kg Madison

Eric Nelson Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (60-64) Push/Pull 90kg Autauga

Jeff Ray Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (55-59) 110kg Tuscaloosa

Manson (David) Grisham Silver Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (55-59) 110kg Limestone

Manson (David) Grisham Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Master (55-59) Bench Only 110kg Limestone

Tank (John) Fields Gold Men's Raw Drug Tested Open Deadlift Only 125kg Jefferson


